24é Tir des Moines
Société de tir Petit-Val

Classement individuel

14.10.2023 - 22.10.2023
Répartition - Cat. Sport

Rang Participant
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Steiner Giinter
Hiibscher Hans
Haldemann Daniela
Gschwind Pascal
Fahrni Yan
Bachmann Pascal
Burri Christian
Schaad Beat
Berger Urs
Baumann Stéphane
Streun Stefan
Sommer Alan
Franz Michel
Kessi Walter
Rudin Pierre-Luc
Liechti Bernard
Nikles Roger

Mori Gabriel

Jukic Angela

Senti Anja
Sommer Sarah
Fiechter Fritz
Vogeli Marcel
Scheurer Jiirg
Kammer Markus
Hanni Bernhard
Wenger Jean-Marc
Sommer André
Jakob Anton
Balmer Daniel
Carrel Jean-Daniel
Rebetez Christian
Engelmann Sébastien
Joray Roger
Burkhalter Heinz
Bracher Jiirg
Volery Michel
Thalmann Josef
Vogeli Christine
Gerber Peter
Béguin Didier
Felder Herbert
Grun Daniel
Winkler Angelika
Miiller Fredy
Moser Christoph
Eggenschwiler Silvan

1976 S
1962 V
1968 S
1973 S
1993 E
1996 E
1955V
1971 S
1972 S
1987 E
1992 E
2000 E
1945 SV
1954V
1957V
1965 S
1966 S
1978 E
1995 E
1996 E
1997 E
1934 SV
1947 SV
1958 V
1958 V
1962 V
1963 V
1968 S
1969 S
1969 S
1970 S
1979 E
1990 E
1942 SV
1949 sV
1953 SV
1953 SV
1954 Vv
1959V
1963V
1965 S
1966 S
1966 S
1969 S
1969 S
1971 S
1971 S

Société

Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Brittelen-Treiten, Feldschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsct
Hofstetten-Fliih, Schiitzengesellschaft
Court, Société de tir

Merzligen, Feldschiitzen
Spéars-Port, VSG

Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Merzligen, Feldschiitzen

Le Paquier NE, Société de tir Les Patri
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsct
Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val
Diesse, Société de tir de campagne
Spéars-Port, VSG
Malleray-Bévilard AR

Roches BE, Société de tir
Merzligen, Feldschiitzen
Merzligen, Feldschiitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsct
Merzligen, Feldschiitzen
Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val
Diesse, Société de tir de campagne
Huttwil, Sportschiitzen
Bruttelen-Treiten, Feldschiutzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsct
Gerzensee, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Baulmes, Société de Tir sportif Misterd
Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val
Belp, Schiitzen

Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsct
Diesse, Société de tir de campagne
Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val
Le Fuet, Société de tir

Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Spéars-Port, VSG

Spérs-Port, VSG

Aumont, Société de tir Aumont et envir
Schipfheim, Sportschitzengesellschat
Huttwil, Sportschiitzen

Sornetan, Société de tir Petit-Val
Diesse, Société de tir de campagne
Schipfheim, Sportschitzengesellschat
Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Brittelen-Treiten, Feldschitzen
Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein
Biglen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet
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Arme
Std
AL
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
AL
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
AL
AL
AL
AL
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Total
60
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
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Victor.DosSantos
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48 Huguelet Sylvain

49 Hammerli Andreas
50 Hirter Marco

51 Zanetta Gabriel

52 Stucki Roger

53 Biihler Ruedi Simon
54 Lindenberger Max
55 Brand Jean-Claude
56 Perret Charles-André
57 Schlappi Martin

58 Burri Jiirg

59 Weber Stefan

60 Stucki Stefan

61 Meyer Urs

62 Stékoffer Georges
63 Jacquemai Arnold
64 Frund Didier

65 Unterndhrer Michel
66 Stettler Thomas

67 Leuenberger Olivier
68 Grosjean Sébastien
69 Hilfiker Herbert

70 Klossner Carlo

71 Cuche Raphael

72 Béchir Marcel

73 Schnider Ruedi

74 Pierre Nicolas Roger Yves
75 Meyer Pierre-Alain
76 Seuret Louis-Philippe
77 Carrel Jean-Frangois
78 Schaad Bruno
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1971 S
1973 S
1976 S
1985 E
1985 E
1996 E
1953 SV
1955V
1956 V
1960 V
1965 S
1971 S
1982 E
1991 E
1945 SV
1952 SV
1967 S
1968 S
1969 S
1972 S
2002 E
1957V
1995 E
1976 S
1958 V
1966 S
1980 E
1970 S
1962 V
1966 S
1947 SV

Société

Diesse, Société de tir de campagne
Brittelen-Treiten, Feldschitzen
Schwarzenburg, Schiitzen
Courroux-Courcelon, Société de tir
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsct
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsct
Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet
La Sagne, Société de tir
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsct
Spérs-Port, VSG

Brittelen-Treiten, Feldschitzen
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsct
Belp, Schiitzen
Bassecourt-Develier, Société de tir
Roches BE, Société de tir
Bassecourt-Develier, Société de tir
Courroux-Courcelon, Société de tir
Soyhiéres, Société de tir

Roches BE, Société de tir

Roches BE, Société de tir
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
Erlenbach-Wimmis, Schiitzengesellsct
Le Paquier NE, Société de tir Les Patri
Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet
Schipfheim, Sportschiitzengesellschat
Courtelary, Société de tir Armes-Réuni
Crémines, Société de tir Le Cornet
Boécourt, Société de tir Les Rangiers
Diesse, Société de tir de campagne
Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein
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Arme Total
Std 55
Std 55
Std 55
Std 55
Std 55
Std 55

AL 54
AL 54
Std 54
Std 54
Std 54
Std 54
Std 54
Std 54
AL 53
Std 53
Std 53
Std 53
Std 53
Std 53
Std 53
Std 52
Std 52
Std 51
Std 50
Std 50
Std 49
Std 48
AL 46
Std 45
Std 0
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